Melkers Minne 2014 - lab ma 2014-08-18 21:08

Stracktidsresultat 052010 © Stephan Krémer SportSoftware 2014 Sida 1
Pl rtnr Namn Tid
Inskolning (23) Stracka 1
1 113 Erik Mansson 15:38 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(100) M
1 Sodertélje-Nykvarn 2:51 4:24 5:17 8:20 10:09 11:39 14:42 15:38
#1 0 2,020 km 2:51 1:33 0:53 3:03 1:49 1:30 3:03 0:56
2 112 Arvid Myrberger 15:57 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36)  7(100) M
1 Tullinge SK 1 3:18 5:52 6:44 8:38 10:55 12:19 14:55 15:57
#1 0 2,020 km 3:18 2:34 0:52 1:54 2:17 1:24 2:36 1:02
3 125 Filip Hatlen 15:58 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36)  7(100) M
1 Tullinge SK 2 3:24 5:28 6:42 8:50 11:01 12:20 14:52 15:58
#1 0 2,020 km 3:24 2:04 1:14 2:08 2:11 1:19 2:32 1:06
4 103 Isak Andersson 16:38 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36)  7(100) M
1 Katrineholms OK 2 4:11 5:46 6:47 8:42 10:36 12:00 15:38 16:38
#1 0 2,020 km 4:11 1:35 1:01 1:55 1:54 1:24 3:38 1:00
5 115 Klara Junegard 16:43 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36)  7(100) M
1 Tullinge SK 5 3:50 5:40 6:52 9:01 11:15 13:05 15:40 16:43
#1 0 2,020 km 3:50 1:50 1:12 2:09 2:14 1:50 2:35 1:03
6 118 Oliver Eiderbéck 16:50 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(100) M
1 OK Hallen 1 3:42 5:31 6:42 8:53 11:07 12:57 15:50 16:50
#1 0 2,020 km 3:42 1:49 1:11 2:11 2:14 1:50 2:53 1:00
7 109 Manda Dosen 16:52 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36)  7(100) M
1 OK Klemmingen 3 4:22 5:59 7:02 9:04 11:05 12:59 15:57 16:52
#1 0 2,020 km 4:22 1:37 1:03 2:02 2:01 1:54 2:58 0:55
8 108 Hugo Gustafsson 16:53 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(100) M
1 OK Klemmingen 1 3:28 5:24 6:34 8:47 10:59 12:48 15:53 16:53
#1 0 2,020 km 3:28 1:56 1:10 2:13 2:12 1:49 3:05 1:00
9 122 Maja Karlsson 17:01 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(100) M
1 Katrineholms OK 1 3:36 5:37 6:48 9:09 11:32 13:03 15:48 17:01
#1 0 2,020 km 3:36 2:01 1:11 2:21 2:23 1:31 2:45 1:13
10 120 Matilda Bolander 18:50 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36)  7(100) M
1 Snattringe SK 2 4:26 6:35 7:56 10:35 13:05 14:43 17:45 18:50
#1 0 2,020 km 4:26 2:09 1:21 2:39 2:30 1:38 3:02 1:05
11 124 Emil Sandberg 19:06 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36)  7(100) M
1 Snattringe SK 3 3:55 5:56 7:07 9:46 12:31 14:41 17:44 19:06
#1 0 2,020 km 3:55 2:01 1:11 2:39 2:45 2:10 3:03 1:22
12 110 Harald Barck-Holst 20:25 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(100) M
1 Snattringe SK 6 3:23 8:22 9:26 11:53 14:04 16:04 19:19 20:25
#1 0 2,020 km 3:23 4:59 1:04 2:27 2:11 2:00 3:15 1:06
13 114 Edvin Pettersson 22:32 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36)  7(100) M
1 Sodertalje-Nykvarn 4:13 7:00 8:16 11:30 14:41 16:58 20:57 22:32
#1 0 2,020 km 4:13 2:47 1:16 3:14 3:11 2:17 3:59 1:35
14 105 Vidar Moldin 22:57 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36)  7(100) M
1 Sodertélje-Nykvarn 5:35 8:18 9:35 12:16 15:23 18:21 21:56  22:57
#1 0 2,020 km 5:35 2:43 1:17 2:41 3.07 2:58 3:35 1:01
15 101 Sixten Wallin 23:14 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(100) M
1 Strangnas-Malmby 5:25 7:32 9:03 12:07 14:33 17:21 22:00 23:14
#1 0 2,020 km 5:25 2:07 1:31 3:04 2:26 2:48 4:39 1:14
16 111 Lovisa Lindqvist 23:56 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36)  7(100) M
1 IFK Enskede 1 4:44 6:52 8:16 11:45 15:03 18:07 22:50 23:56
#1 0 2,020 km 4:44 2:08 1:24 3:29 3:18 3:04 4:43 1:06
17 104 Klara Sjostrom 24:00 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36)  7(100) M
1 Snattringe SK 5 4:37 7:40 9:04 13:10 17:15 19:58 22:51 24:00
#1 0 2,020 km 4:37 3:03 1:24 4:.06 4:05 2:43 2:53 1:09
18 121 Ella Madzarevic 24:28 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(100) M
1 Snattringe SK 1 4:55 7:37 9:14 12:52 16:56 19:52 22:58 24:28
#1 0 2,020 km 4:55 2:42 1:37 3:38 4:04 2:56 3:06 1:30
19 126 Frode Smitt 26:11 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36)  7(100) M
1 Sodertalje-Nykvarn 5:17 7:02 8:17 18:02 19:59 22:29 24:58 26:11
#1 0 2,020 km 5:17 1:45 1:15 9:45 1:57 2:30 2:29 1:13
20 116 Anton Dyrelius 27:12 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36)  7(100) M
1 Snattringe SK 4 6:38 9:13 11:10 14:24 18:57 20:58 25:46 27:12
#1 0 2,020 km 6:38 2:35 1:57 3:14 4:33 2:01 4:48 1:26
21 119 Nova Matthews 32:23 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(100) M
1 Tullinge SK 3 6:16 9:35 12:01 17:13 22:07 25:45 31:14 32:23
#1 0 2,020 km 6:16 3:19 2:26 5:12 4:54 3:38 5:29 1:09
22 107 Hannah Strand 34:10 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36)  7(100) M
1 Tullinge SK 4 6:18 9:31 12:06 17:18 22:09 25:55 32:38 34:10
#1 0 2,020 km 6:18 3:13 2:35 5:12 4:51 3:46 6:43 1:32
23 102 Nils Holmnas 44:50 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36)  7(100) M
1 OK Klemmingen 2 7:36 12:30 14:00 19:29 22:46 26:04 43:22  44:50
#1 0 2,020 km 7:36 4:54 1:30 5:29 3:17 3:18 17:18 1:28
Inskolning (38) Strécka 2

1 120 Isabel Balletti 17:59 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(100) M
2 Snattringe SK 2 4:09 6:18 7:32 9:49 12:09 13:44 16:41 17:59
#1 0 2,020 km 4:09 2:09 1:14 2:17 2:20 1:35 2:57 1:18
2 113 Arvid Moby 18:01 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36)  7(100) M
2 Sodertélje-Nykvarn 3:45 5:36 6:57 9:18 12:09 13:57 16:53 18:01
#1 0 2,020 km 3:45 1:51 1:21 2:21 2:51 1:48 2:56 1:08
3 115 Wilfred Liss-Larsso 20:25 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(100) M
2 Tullinge SK 5 3:30 5:19 6:35 9:42 13:15 15:39 19:24 20:25

#1 0 2,020 km 3:30 1:49 1:16 3:07 3:33 2:24 3:45 1:.01
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Stracktidsresultat 052010 © Stephan Krémer SportSoftware 2014 Sida 2
Pl rtnr Namn Tid
Inskolning (38) Stracka 2 (forts.)

1 120 Isabel Balletti 17:59 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36)  7(100) M
2 Snattringe SK 2 4:09 6:18 7:32 9:49 12:09 13:44 16:41 17:59
#1 0 2,020 km 4:09 2:09 1:14 2:17 2:20 1:35 2:57 1:18
4 125 Aron Hoéglund 20:56 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36)  7(100) M
2 Tullinge SK 2 4:46 6:57 8:01 11:05 13:31 14:46 19:27  20:56
#1 0 2,020 km 4:46 2:11 1:04 3:04 2:26 1:15 4:41 1:29
4 112 Ella Matthews 20:56 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36)  7(100) M
2 Tullinge SK 1 4:25 6:45 7:59 10:44  13:58 15:50 19:33  20:56
#1 0 2,020 km 4:25 2:20 1:14 2:45 3:14 1:52 3:43 1:23
6 118 Kenny Sandin 21:04 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(100) M
*2 OK Hallen 1 4:22 6:36 7:59 11:01 14:02 16:16 19:39  21:.04
#1 0 2,020 km 4:22 2:14 1:23 3:02 3:01 2:14 3:23 1:25
7 119 Gustav Myrberger 21:13 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36)  7(100) M
2 Tullinge SK 3 5:01 7:12 8:31 11:11 13:55 16:19 19:59  21:13
#1 0 2,020 km 5:01 2:11 1:19 2:40 2:44 2:24 3:40 1:14
8 122 ElsaKarlsson 21:47 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36)  7(100) M
*2 Katrineholms OK 1 4:38 6:55 8:28 11:34  15:09 17:16 20:25  21:47
#1 0 2,020 km 4:38 2:17 1:33 3:06 3:35 2:07 3:09 1:22
9 103 Castor Flordal 22:00 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36)  7(100) M
2 Katrineholms OK 2 4:46 7:04 8:25 11:51 15:12 17:16 20:45 22:00
#1 0 2,020 km 4:46 2:18 1:21 3:26 3:21 2:04 3:29 1:15
10 113 Matilda Marjakaj 22:31 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36)  7(100) M
*2 Sodertélje-Nykvarn 4:41 6:59 8:27 11:23 14:31 17:23 21:03 22:31
#1 0 2,020 km 4:41 2:18 1:28 2:56 3:08 2:52 3:40 1:28
11 110 Magnus Barck-Holst 22:39 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36)  7(100) M
2 Snattringe SK 6 5:18 7:44 9:06 11:42 14:49 18:52 21:30  22:39
#1 0 2,020 km 5:18 2:26 1:22 2:36 3:07 4:03 2:38 1:09
11 101 Mina Thérne 22:39 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(100) M
2 Strangnés-Malmby 4:53 7:22 8:39 11:50 14:55 17:15 21:21 22:39
#1 0 2,020 km 4:53 2:29 1:17 3:11 3:05 2:20 4:06 1:18
13 104 Ljana Mead 22:44 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36)  7(100) M
2 Snattringe SK 5 5:04 8:04 9:13 12:46 16:02 18:19 21:34  22:44
#1 0 2,020 km 5:04 3:00 1:09 3:33 3:16 2:17 3:15 1:10
14 126 Katja Smitt 22:49 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36)  7(100) M
2 Sodertalje-Nykvarn 5:05 7:54 9:24 12:41 16:18 18:08 21:31  22:49
#1 0 2,020 km 5:05 2:49 1:30 3:17 3:37 1:50 3:23 1:18
15 108 Selma Gustafsson 22:58 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(100) M
2 OK Klemmingen 1 5:07 7:44 9:25 12:40 16:02 18:05 21:20 22:58
#1 0 2,020 km 5:07 2:37 1:41 3:15 3:22 2:03 3:15 1:38
15 112 Leo Wisborg 22:58 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36)  7(100) M
*2 Tullinge SK 1 4:40 6:52 8:02 10:20 12:55 14:48 21:55 22:58
#1 0 2,020 km 4:40 2:12 1:10 2:18 2:35 1:53 7:07 1:03
17 125 Hilda Trofast 23:05 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36)  7(100) M
*2 Tullinge SK 2 4:59 7:15 8:42 11:46 15:13 17:44 21:29  23:05
#1 0 2,020 km 4:59 2:16 1:27 3:04 3:27 2:31 3:45 1:36
18 121 Johanna Crona 23:51 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36)  7(100) M
2 Snattringe SK 1 4:52 7:20 8:32 11:39 15:06 17:35 22:25 2351
#1 0 2,020 km 4:52 2:28 1:12 3:07 3:27 2:29 4:50 1:26
19 109 Skilla Farm Sundbe 24:07 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(100) M
2 OK Klemmingen 3 5:00 7:16 9:21 12:30 16:44 19:31 23:06 24:07
#1 0 2,020 km 5:00 2:16 2:05 3:09 4:14 2:47 3:35 1:.01
20 105 Erika Jansson 25:38 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36)  7(100) M
2 Sodertalje-Nykvarn 5:07 7:43 9:28 12:47 16:48 19:50 24:24  25:38
#1 0 2,020 km 5:07 2:36 1:45 3:19 4:01 3:02 4:34 1:14
21 105 Hanna Moldin 25:46 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36)  7(100) M
*2 Sodertalje-Nykvarn 5:13 7:56 9:31 12:48 16:54 19:58 24:31  25:46
#1 0 2,020 km 5:13 2:43 1:35 3:17 4:06 3:04 4:33 1:15
22 119 Gustav Rydenius 27:18 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(100) M
*2 Tullinge SK 3 5:20 8:29 10:37 14:53 18:56 21:21 25:38 27:18
#1 0 2,020 km 5:20 3:09 2:08 4:16 4:03 2:25 4:17 1:40
23 126 Sebastian Radakovi 27:39 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36)  7(100) M
*2 Sodertalje-Nykvarn 6:49 9:20 10:54 13:48 16:28 18:58 26:28  27:39
#1 0 2,020 km 6:49 2:31 1:34 2:54 2:40 2:30 7:30 1:11
24 124 Toss Madzarevic 27:41 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36)  7(100) M
2 Snattringe SK 3 5:06 8:02 9:53 14:03 17:59 21:12 26:29  27:41
#1 0 2,020 km 5:06 2:56 1:51 4:10 3:56 3:13 5:17 1:12
25 111 Majken Lindqvist 28:02 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(100) M
2 IFK Enskede 1 6:23 9:51 12:37 16:24 19:41 23:08 26:47 28:02
#1 0 2,020 km 6:23 3:28 2:46 3:47 3:17 3:27 3:39 1:15
26 101 Freja Thorne 28:30 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36)  7(100) M
*2 Strangnas-Malmby 5:42 8:41 10:35 14:21 18:29 22:01 26:54 28:30
#1 0 2,020 km 5:42 2:59 1:54 3:46 4:08 3:32 4:53 1:36
27 102 Matilda Karlsson 29:44 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(100) M
2 OK Klemmingen 2 7:25 10:26 12:36 15:52 19:07 23:20 28:19 29:44
#1 0 2,020 km 7:25 3:.01 2:10 3:16 3:15 4:13 4:59 1:25
28 114 Isak Juhlin 30:23 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(100) M
2 Sodertalje-Nykvarn 6:09 9:03 10:41 14:55 19:18 22:30 28:33 30:23
#1 0 2,020 km 6:09 2:54 1:38 4:14 4:23 3:12 6:03 1:50
29 114 Liam Johansson 30:29 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36)  7(100) M
*2 Sodertalje-Nykvarn 6:17 9:06 10:57 14:57 19:22 22:32 28:47 30:25

#1 0 2,020 km 6:17 2:49 1:51 4:00 4:25 3:10 6:15 1:38



Melkers Minne 2014 - lab ma 2014-08-18 21:08

Stracktidsresultat 052010 © Stephan Krémer SportSoftware 2014 Sida 3
Pl rtnr Namn Tid
Inskolning (38) Stracka 2 (forts.)
1 120 Isabel Balletti 17:59 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(100) M
2 Snattringe SK 2 4:09 6:18 7:32 9:49 12:09 13:44 16:41 17:59
#1 0 2,020 km 4:09 2:09 1:14 2:17 2:20 1:35 2:57 1:18
29 114 Oliver Johansson 30:29 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36)  7(100) M
*2 Sodertélje-Nykvarn 6:19 9:09 11:11 15:58 19:36 23:07 28:49 30:29
#1 0 2,020 km 6:19 2:50 2:02 4:47 3:38 3:31 5:42 1:40
31 115 Samuel Sylvan 30:38 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(100) M
*2 Tullinge SK 5 6:47 10:21 12:32 16:13 19:35 22:54 29:01 30:38
#1 0 2,020 km 6:47 3:34 2:11 3:41 3:22 3:19 6:07 1:37
32 116 Stas Kowalik 30:59 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(100) M
2 Snattringe SK 4 6:35 9:37 11:18 15:01 20:19 24:03 29:46 30:59
#1 0 2,020 km 6:35 3:02 1:41 3:43 5:18 3:44 5:43 1:13
33 112 Miranda Strand 32:19 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36)  7(100) M
*2 Tullinge SK 1 6:04 8:52 11:05 15:14 2051 24:46 30:26 32:19
#1 0 2,020 km 6:04 2:48 2:13 4:09 5:37 3:55 5:40 1:53
34 125 Eskil Myrberger 34:17 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(100) M
*2 Tullinge SK 2 7:41 11:33 13:07 17:09 22:02 26:46 32:32 34:17
#1 0 2,020 km 7:41 3:52 1:34 4:02 4:53 4:44 5:46 1:45
35 107 Linton Bryngelsson 40:47 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(100) M
2 Tullinge SK 4 9:25 14:57 17:58 23:55 29:13 33:53 38:57  40:47
#1 0 2,020 km 9:25 5:32 3:.01 5:57 5:18 4:40 5:04 1:50
36 107 Pal Sodervall 40:55 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(100) M
*2 Tullinge SK 4 9:15 14:49 18:01 24:03 29:01 33:55 39:27  40:55
#1 0 2,020 km 9:15 5:34 3:12 6:02 4:58 4:54 5:32 1:28
122 Melker Flordal Felst. 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36)  7(100) M
2 Katrineholms OK 1 3:35 5:26 6:34 9:02 11:09 12:30 - 15:56
#1 0 2,020 km 3:35 1:51 1:08 2:28 2:07 1:21 3:26
118 Erik Svedlind Felst. 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(100) M
2 OK Hallen 1 4:01 5:43 6:51 9:17 11:22 12:.47 - 16:36
#1 0 2,020 km 4:.01 1:42 1:08 2:26 2:05 1:25 3:49
Inskolning (23) Stracka 3

1 107 Felix Arkang 11:10 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(100) M
3 Tullinge SK 4 11:56:52 11:58:39 11:59:51 2:10 4:40 7:13 10:04 11:10
#1 0 2,020 km 11:56:52 1:47 1:12 2:30 2:33 2:51 1:06
2 113 LovisaBorg 15:10 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36)  7(100) M
3 Sodertélje-Nykvarn 3:09 4:46 5:42 7:20 9:04 10:11 14:04 15:10
#1 0 2,020 km 3:09 1:37 0:56 1:38 1:44 1:07 3:53 1:06
3 118 Rasmus Oberg 15:37 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(100) M
3 OK Hallen 1 3:19 4:49 5:46 7:40 9:18 10:25 14:29 15:37
#1 0 2,020 km 3:19 1:30 0:57 1:54 1:38 1:07 4:04 1:08
4 122 Einar Edlund 15:59 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(100) M
3 Katrineholms OK 1 3:45 5:14 6:13 8:03 9:43 10:56 14:48 15:59
#1 0 2,020 km 3:45 1:29 0:59 1:50 1:40 1:13 3:52 1:11
5 111 Emma Hallendal 16:57 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36)  7(100) M
3 IFK Enskede 1 4:03 5:56 7:05 9:31 11:51 13:03 15:41 16:57
#1 0 2,020 km 4:03 1:53 1:09 2:26 2:20 1:12 2:38 1:16
6 120 Molly Gelius 17:26 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36)  7(100) M
3 Snattringe SK 2 3:56 5:59 7:07 9:07 11:24 13:02 16:12 17:26
#1 0 2,020 km 3:56 2:03 1:08 2:00 2:17 1:38 3:10 1:14
7 121 Marie Crona 17:51 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(100) M
3 Snattringe SK 1 3:37 5:23 6:38 8:48 11:10 12:31 16:39 17:51
#1 0 2,020 km 3:37 1:46 1:15 2:10 2:22 1:21 4:08 1:12
8 103 Robin Fransson Ag 19:40 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36)  7(100) M
3 Katrineholms OK 2 4:48 6:56 8:12 10:38 13:29 14:57 18:16 19:40
#1 0 2,020 km 4:48 2:08 1:16 2:26 2:51 1:28 3:19 1:24
9 126 Oskar Liwell 21:00 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36)  7(100) M
3 Sodertélje-Nykvarn 5:09 7:42 9:13 12:20 14:47 16:33 19:36 21:00
#1 0 2,020 km 5:09 2:33 1:31 3.07 2:27 1:46 3:.03 1:24
10 125 Nellie Bolin 21:04 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(100) M
3 Tullinge SK 2 4:20 6:45 8:06 11:42 14:45 16:39 19:57 21:04
#1 0 2,020 km 4:20 2:25 1:21 3:36 3:03 1:54 3:18 1:07
11 108 Martin Marjakaj 21:44 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36)  7(100) M
3 OK Klemmingen 1 4:38 6:50 8:14 11:02 14:24 16:24 20:03 21:44
#1 0 2,020 km 4:38 2:12 1:24 2:48 3:22 2:00 3:39 1:41
12 112 Ellen Rydenius 21:45 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36)  7(100) M
3 Tullinge SK 1 4:37 6:50 8:12 10:20 13:09 15:13 20:27 21:45
#1 0 2,020 km 4:37 2:13 1:22 2:08 2:49 2:04 5:14 1:18
13 115 Elias Bladh 21:56 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(100) M
3 Tullinge SK 5 4:08 6:18 7:27 9:39 12:16 14:41 20:47 21:56
#1 02,020 km 4:08 2:10 1:09 2:12 2:37 2:25 6:06 1:09
14 110 Antoni Kowalik 22:12 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36)  7(100) M
3 Snattringe SK 6 3:57 6:00 7:05 9:28 12:20 14:06 21:06 22:12
#1 0 2,020 km 3:57 2:03 1:05 2:23 2:52 1:46 7:00 1:06
15 105 Melker Moby 23:30 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(100) M
3 Sodertélje-Nykvarn 4:33 7:19 8:41 11:42 15:13 17:38 22:03 23:30

#1 0 2,020 km 4:33 2:46 1:22 3:.01 3:31 2:25 4:25 1:27
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Stracktidsresultat 052010 © Stephan Krémer SportSoftware 2014 Sida 4
Pl rtnr Namn Tid
Inskolning (23) Stracka 3 (forts.)
1 107 Felix Arkang 11:10 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(100) M
3 Tullinge SK 4 11:56:52 11:58:39 11:59:51 2:10 4:40 7:13 10:04 11:10
#1 0 2,020 km 11:56:52 1:47 1:12 2:30 2:33 2:51 1:06
16 101 Gosta Wallin 24:00 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36)  7(100) M
3 Strangnés-Malmby 4:35 7:24 8:51 12:14 15:24 18:35 22:36 24:00
#1 0 2,020 km 4:35 2:49 1:27 3:23 3:10 3:11 4:01 1:24
17 114 Johan Brolund 24:25 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(100) M
3 Sodertélje-Nykvarn 4:43 7:15 8:27 11:07 14:23 17:17 23:01 24:25
#1 0 2,020 km 4:43 2:32 1:12 2:40 3:16 2:54 5:44 1:24
18 102 Embla Nilsson 25:35 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(100) M *37 *31 *32 *33 *34
3 OK Klemmingen 2 6:15:34 6:16:08 6:17:32 6:18:11 6:19:21 6:20:18 24:09 25:35 6:22:07 11:57:26 0:34 2:20 6:21
#1 0 2,020 km 6:15:34 0:34 1:24 0:39 1:10 0:57 1:26
*35
11:51
19 124 Thea Gelius 27:38 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(100) M
3 Snattringe SK 3 5:30 8:40 10:05 14:23 17:48 21:38 26:16 27:38
#1 0 2,020 km 5:30 3:10 1:25 4:18 3:25 3:50 4:38 1:22
20 104 Josefine Wilhelm 27:44 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(100) M
3 Snattringe SK 5 5:39 8:46 10:56 14:32 18:09 21:25 26:16 27:44
#1 0 2,020 km 5:39 3:07 2:10 3:36 3:37 3:16 4:51 1:28
21 119 Fanny Sundberg 28:55 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(100) M
3 Tullinge SK 3 5:06 7:39 9:30 12:56 16:50 20:02 27:54 28:55
#1 0 2,020 km 5:06 2:33 1:51 3:26 3:54 3:12 7:52 1:01
22 109 Noel Dosen 29:13 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36)  7(100) M
3 OK Klemmingen 3 8:07 11:10 13:56 17:28 21:09 24:04 27:33 29:13
#1 0 2,020 km 8:07 3:03 2:46 3:32 3:41 2:55 3:29 1:40
23 116 Karim Sehili 30:06 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(100) M
3 Snattringe SK 4 7:24 10:46 12:27 17:43 21:24 24:40 28:31 30:06
#1 02,020 km 7:24 3:22 1:41 5:16 3:41 3:16 3:51 1:35
D12 (15) Stracka 1
1 145 Josefine Johnsson 16:37 1(35) 2(31) 3(40) 4(32) 5(33) 6(34) 7(36) 8(54) 9(100) M
1 OK Tor1 3:08 4:34 5:42 8:00 8:51 10:46 12:56 14:55 15:46 16:37
#1 02,170 km 3:08 1:26 1:08 2:18 0:51 1:55 2:10 1:59 0:51 0:51
2 131 Lovisa Svensson 16:38 1(35) 2(31) 3(40) 4(32) 5(33) 6(34) 7(36) 8(54) 9(100) M
1 Tullinge SK 2 2:17 4:31 5:49 8:18 9:07 10:59 13:13 15:06 15:47 16:38
#10 2,170 km 2:17 2:14 1:18 2:29 0:49 1:52 2:14 1:53 0:41 0:51
3 139 Ella Stenils 16:40 1(35) 2(31) 3(40) 4(32) 5(33) 6(34) 7(36) 8(54) 9(100) M
1 OK Hallen 1 2:49 4:24 5:27 8:52 9:38 11:12 13:17 14:57 15:51 16:40
#1 02,170 km 2:49 1:35 1:03 3:25 0:46 1:34 2:05 1:40 0:54 0:49
4 142 Ella Karlsson 16:41 1(35) 2(31) 3(40) 4(32) 5(33) 6(34) 7(36) 8(54) 9(100) M
1 Snattringe SK 1 2:46 4:26 5:34 8:07 8:57 10:54 13:11 15:04 15:50 16:41
#1 02,170 km 2:46 1:40 1:08 2:33 0:50 1:57 2:17 1:53 0:46 0:51
5 140 AlvaBladh 16:47 1(35) 2(31) 3(40) 4(32) 5(33) 6(34) 7(36) 8(54) 9(100) M
1 Tullinge SK 1 2:27 4:33 5:52 8:20 9:11 11:06 13:15 15:02 15:48 16:47
#10 2,170 km 2:27 2:06 1:19 2:28 0:51 1:55 2:09 1:47 0:46 0:59
6 144 Sanna Hedberg 19:01 1(35) 2(31) 3(40) 4(32) 5(33) 6(34) 7(36) 8(54) 9(100) M
1 OK Sodertdrn 1 2:02 3:52 5:05 7:28 11:44 13:33 15:39 17:10 17:59 19:01
#1 02,170 km 2:02 1:50 1:13 2:23 4:16 1:49 2:06 1:31 0:49 1:02
6 135 Agnes Liwell 19:01 1(35) 2(31) 3(40) 4(32) 5(33) 6(34) 7(36) 8(54) 9(100) M
1 Sodertalje-Nykvarn 3:43 5:43 7:08 9:22 10:21 12:40 15:32 17:13 18:01 19:01
#1 02,170 km 3:43 2:00 1:25 2:14 0:59 2:19 2:52 1:41 0:48 1:00
8 137 Mildred Pettersson 19:02 1(35) 2(31) 3(40) 4(32) 5(33) 6(34) 7(36) 8(54) 9(100) M
1 Sodertélje-Nykvarn 3:42 5:45 7:07 9:23 10:23 12:39 15:37 17:15 18:02 19:02
#10 2,170 km 3:42 2:03 1:22 2:16 1:00 2:16 2:58 1:38 0:47 1:00
9 136 Agnes Ljungkvist 19:05 1(35) 2(31) 3(40) 4(32) 5(33) 6(34) 7(36) 8(54) 9(100) M
1 ArlalF 1 3:10 4:36 5:54 8:15 9:11 11:08 13:29 16:29 18:02 19:05
#1 02,170 km 3:10 1:26 1:18 2:21 0:56 1:57 2:21 3:00 1:33 1:03
9 133 Amelie Rajan 19:05 1(35) 2(31) 3(40) 4(32) 5(33) 6(34) 7(36) 8(54) 9(100) M
1 IFK Lidingd SOK 1 3:24 5:41 7:01 9:26 10:18 12:36 15:36 17:17 18:03 19:05
#1 02,170 km 3:24 2:17 1:20 2:25 0:52 2:18 3:00 1:41 0:46 1:02
11 141 Tilda Martensson 23:48 1(35) 2(31) 3(40) 4(32) 5(33) 6(34) 7(36) 8(54) 9(100) M
1 OK Ravinen 1 2:16 10:40 11:54 14:18 15:06 16:54 19:13 22:04 22:55 23:48
#10 2,170 km 2:16 8:24 1:14 2:24 0:48 1:48 2:19 2:51 0:51 0:53
12 134 Kerstin Aberg 23:58 1(35) 2(31) 3(40) 4(32) 5(33) 6(34) 7(36) 8(54) 9(100) M
1 Tumba-Malarho6jden 2:12 10:42 11:57 14:20 15:14 16:57 19:23 22:11 22:57 23:58
#1 02,170 km 2:12 8:30 1:15 2:23 0:54 1:43 2:26 2:48 0:46 1:01
13 143 Sara Furustig/Lager 24:09 1(35) 2(31) 3(40) 4(32) 5(33) 6(34) 7(36) 8(54) 9(100) M
1 Strangnés-Malmby 3:59 6:55 8:40 12:17 13:20 16:06 19:49 22:07 23:03 24:09
#1 02,170 km 3:59 2:56 1:45 3:37 1:03 2:46 3:43 2:18 0:56 1:06
14 132 Alicia Kallhauge 24:14 1(35) 2(31) 3(40) 4(32) 5(33) 6(34) 7(36) 8(54) 9(100) M
1 Snattringe SK 2 4:01 6:57 8:38 12:14 13:18 16:07 19:50 22:10 23:05 24:14
#10 2,170 km 4:.01 2:56 1:41 3:36 1:04 2:49 3:43 2:20 0:55 1:09
15 146 Lilo Kard 27:54 1(35) 2(31) 3(40) 4(32) 5(33) 6(34) 7(36) 8(54) 9(100) M
1 Jéarla Orientering 1 3:21 6:11 8:06 13:03 14:26 17:35 22:22 25:25 26:38 27:54
#1 02,170 km 3:21 2:50 1:55 4:57 1:23 3:09 4:47 3:03 1:13 1:16
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Stracktidsresultat 052010 © Stephan Krémer SportSoftware 2014 Sida 5
Pl rtnr Namn Tid
D12 (29) Stracka 2

1 141 Ella Forsberg 13:28 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(100) M
2 OK Ravinen 1 2:52 4:10 5:00 6:39 8:21 9:27 12:34 13:28
#1 0 2,020 km 2:52 1:18 0:50 1:39 1:42 1:06 3:.07 0:54
2 145 FILIPPA RYDENSJO 13:35 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36)  7(100) M
2 OK Tor 1 2:57 4:56 5:38 7:19 9:00 10:26 12:50 13:35
#1 0 2,020 km 2:57 1:59 0:42 1:41 1:41 1:26 2:24 0:45
3 139 Annika Kallman 13:37 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36)  7(100) M
2 OK Hallen 1 3:00 4:44 5:35 7:20 9:14 10:26 12:36 13:37
#1 0 2,020 km 3:00 1:44 0:51 1:45 1:54 1:12 2:10 1:01
3 140 Marta Sodervall 13:37 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36)  7(100) M
2 Tullinge SK 1 3:19 4:53 5:47 7:33 9:20 10:35 12:43 13:37
#1 0 2,020 km 3:19 1:34 0:54 1:46 1:47 1:15 2:08 0:54
5 131 Wilma Leickt 13:47 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36)  7(100) M
2 Tullinge SK 2 3:30 5:01 5:55 7:43 9:31 10:48 12:54 13:47
#1 0 2,020 km 3:30 1:31 0:54 1:48 1:48 1:17 2:06 0:53
6 142 AlvaLidstrom Lauri 13:56 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(100) M
2 Snattringe SK 1 3:07 4:47 5:39 7:37 9:29 10:49 12:54 13:56
#1 0 2,020 km 3:07 1:40 0:52 1:58 1:52 1:20 2:05 1:02
7 145 Agnes Olsson 14:07 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36)  7(100) M
*2 OK Tor 1 2:58 4:48 5:32 7:27 9:28 10:47 13:10 14:07
#1 0 2,020 km 2:58 1:50 0:44 1:55 2:01 1:19 2:23 0:57
8 133 Lisa Thunell 14:38 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(100) M
2 IFK Lidingd SOK 1 3:.01 4:25 5:18 7:03 8:57 10:25 13:35 14:38
#1 0 2,020 km 3:.01 1:24 0:53 1:45 1:54 1:28 3:10 1:03
9 136 Elin Lonnqvist 14:46 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(100) M
2 ArlalF 1 3:17 4:49 5:49 7:47 10:12 11:34 13:54 14:46
#1 0 2,020 km 3:17 1:32 1:00 1:58 2:25 1:22 2:20 0:52
10 136 Linnea Sjostrom 14:47 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36)  7(100) M
*2 ArlalF 1 3:15 4:46 5:46 7:49 10:14 11:36 13:55 14:47
#1 0 2,020 km 3:15 1:31 1:00 2:03 2:25 1:22 2:19 0:52
11 139 ElsaLinder 14:54 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36)  7(100) M
*2 OK Hallen 1 3:15 4:53 5:50 7:48 9:58 11:28 13:46 14:54
#1 0 2,020 km 3:15 1:38 0:57 1:58 2:10 1:30 2:18 1:08
12 140 Saga Andersson 14:55 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(100) M
*2 Tullinge SK 1 3:26 5:07 6:08 7:58 9:53 11:31 13:48 14:55
#1 0 2,020 km 3:26 1:41 1:01 1:50 1:55 1:38 2:17 1:07
13 144 Elisabeth Larsson 14:58 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36)  7(100) M
2 OK Sodertdrn 1 3:09 4:37 5:37 8:17 10:09 11:36 14.07 14:58
#1 0 2,020 km 3:09 1:28 1:00 2:40 1:52 1:27 2:31 0:51
13 144 Malva Lindbarg 14:58 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36)  7(100) M
*2 OK Sodertorn 1 3:09 4:37 5:37 8:17 10:09 11:36 14:07 14:58
#1 0 2,020 km 3:09 1:28 1:00 2:40 1:52 1:27 2:31 0:51
15 145 Lina Holmqvist 15:08 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(100) M
*2 OK Tor 1 3:06 4:53 5:51 7:56 10:08 11:37 13:56 15:08
#1 0 2,020 km 3:06 1:47 0:58 2:05 2:12 1:29 2:19 1:12
16 137 Ella Liwell 15:33 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36)  7(100) M
*2 Sodertalje-Nykvarn 3:44 5:25 6:23 8:29 10:24 12:03 14:32 15:33
#1 0 2,020 km 3:44 1:41 0:58 2:06 1:55 1:39 2:29 1:01
16 137 Stina Bygdén 15:33 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36)  7(100) M
2 Sodertélje-Nykvarn 3:49 5:27 6:25 8:30 10:23 12:05 14:32 15:33
#1 0 2,020 km 3:49 1:38 0:58 2:05 1:53 1:42 2:27 1:01
18 141 Olivia Engel 16:01 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(100) M
*2 OK Ravinen 1 2:59 4:23 5:24 7:27 9:21 10:57 14:54 16:01
#1 0 2,020 km 2:59 1:24 1:01 2:03 1:54 1:36 3:57 1:07
19 134 Lydia Hylander 17:26 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36)  7(100) M
2 Tumba-Malarhodjden 3:45 5:13 6:17 8:25 10:24 12:22 16:18 17:26
#1 0 2,020 km 3:45 1:28 1:04 2:08 1:59 1:58 3:56 1:08
20 135 Alma Gauffin 18:50 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36)  7(100) M
*2 Sodertalje-Nykvarn 3:53 5:45 6:54 9:39 12:00 15:25 17:45 18:50
#1 0 2,020 km 3:53 1:52 1:09 2:45 2:21 3:25 2:20 1:05
20 135 Sophie Brennan 18:50 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(100) M
2 Sodertalje-Nykvarn 3:53 5:45 6:54 9:39 12:00 15:25 17:45 18:50
#1 0 2,020 km 3:53 1:52 1:09 2:45 2:21 3:25 2:20 1:05
22 146 Ester Forssberg Ma 20:07 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36)  7(100) M
2 Jérla Orientering 1 6:21 8:07 9:09 11:23 14:01 16:35 19:03 20:07
#1 0 2,020 km 6:21 1:46 1:02 2:14 2:38 2:34 2:28 1:04
22 146 Sofia Erséus 20:07 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36)  7(100) M
*2 Jérla Orientering 1 6:16 8:06 9:09 11:20 14:00 16:30 19:02 20:07
#1 02,020 km 6:16 1:50 1:03 2:11 2:40 2:30 2:32 1:05
24 140 Tuva Fred 20:39 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(100) M
*2 Tullinge SK 1 3:46 6:25 7:42 11:34 14:44 16:29 19:35 20:39
#1 0 2,020 km 3:46 2:39 1:17 3:52 3:10 1:45 3:06 1:04
25 131 Lena Persson 20:48 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36)  7(100) M
*2 Tullinge SK 2 3:57 6:32 7:53 11:45 14:54 16:40 19:45 20:48
#1 0 2,020 km 3:57 2:35 1:21 3:52 3:09 1:46 3:05 1:03
26 141 Sanna Rinnbéack 21:08 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(100) M
*2 OK Ravinen 1 3:40 5:36 7:13 9:58 12:56 15:47 19:33 21:08
#1 0 2,020 km 3:40 1:56 1:37 2:45 2:58 2:51 3:46 1:35
27 143 Kajsa Wallin 26:33 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(100) M
2 Strangnés-Malmby 6:53 9:10 10:34 14:59 18:01 21:04 25:29 26:33

#1 0 2,020 km 6:53 2:17 1:24 4:25 3:02 3:03 4:25 1:04
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Stracktidsresultat 052010 © Stephan Krémer SportSoftware 2014 Sida 6
Pl rtnr Namn Tid
D12 (29) Stracka 2 (forts.)
1 141 Ella Forsberg 13:28 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(100) M
2 OK Ravinen 1 2:52 4:10 5:00 6:39 8:21 9:27 12:34 13:28
#1 0 2,020 km 2:52 1:18 0:50 1:39 1:42 1:06 3:.07 0:54
28 132 Elin Wolgast 32:32 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36)  7(100) M
2 Snattringe SK 2 4:39 7:17 8:47 12:46 16:05 20:38 31:11 32:32
#1 0 2,020 km 4:39 2:38 1:30 3:59 3:19 4:33 10:33 1:21
133 Klara Holst Felst. 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36)  7(100) M
*2 IFK Liding6 SOK 1 3:26 5:07 6:09 8:16 10:44 14:16 - 23:33
#1 0 2,020 km 3:26 1:41 1:02 2:07 2:28 3:32 9:17
D12 (15) Stracka 3
1 144 Sara Moller 15:22 1(35) 2(31) 3(40) 4(32) 5(33) 6(34) 7(36) 8(54) 9(100) M
3 OK Sodertorn 1 2:14 3:47 4:54 6:55 7:40 9:21 11:47 13:35 14:26 15:22
#1 02,170 km 2:14 1:33 1:07 2:01 0:45 1:41 2:26 1:48 0:51 0:56
2 141 Linnéa Soderqvist 16:41 1(35) 2(31) 3(40) 4(32) 5(33) 6(34) 7(36) 8(54) 9(100) M
3 OK Ravinen 1 1:55 3:57 5:00 6:50 7:40 9:15 11:12 15:06 15:48 16:41
#1 02,170 km 1:55 2:02 1:03 1:50 0:50 1:35 1:57 3:54 0:42 0:53
3 140 Tove Sjoberg 17:17 1(35) 2(31) 3(40) 4(32) 5(33) 6(34) 7(36) 8(54) 9(100) M
3 Tullinge SK 1 2:19 4:27 5:45 8:45 9:36 11:23 13:48 15:45 16:26 17:17
#10 2,170 km 2:19 2:08 1:18 3:00 0:51 1:47 2:25 1:57 0:41 0:51
3 131 Katja Leickt 17:17 1(35) 2(31) 3(40) 4(32) 5(33) 6(34) 7(36) 8(54) 9(100) M
3 Tullinge SK 2 2:17 4:26 5:44 8:45 9:36 11:20 13:48 15:45 16:26 17:17
#1 02,170 km 2:17 2:09 1:18 3:01 0:51 1:44 2:28 1:57 0:41 0:51
5 145 Ingrid Olsson 17:23 1(35) 2(31) 3(40) 4(32) 5(33) 6(34) 7(36) 8(54) 9(100) M
3 OKTor1l 2:10 4:11 5:18 7:49 8:45 10:47 13:13 15:53 16:33 17:23
#1 02,170 km 2:10 2:01 1:07 2:31 0:56 2:02 2:26 2:40 0:40 0:50
6 137 Lisa Heldt 17:50 1(35) 2(31) 3(40) 4(32) 5(33) 6(34) 7(36) 8(54) 9(100) M
3 Sddertélje-Nykvarn 2:17 3:52 5:02 7:58 8:57 10:46 13:18 14:53 16:46 17:50
#1 02,170 km 2:17 1:35 1:10 2:56 0:59 1:49 2:32 1:35 1:53 1:04
7 142 Karolina Bolander 18:07 1(35) 2(31) 3(40) 4(32) 5(33) 6(34) 7(36) 8(54) 9(100) M
3 Snattringe SK 1 2:24 4:34 5:43 8:30 9:18 11:17 14:14 16:19 17:08 18:07
#1 02,170 km 2:24 2:10 1:09 2:47 0:48 1:59 2:57 2:05 0:49 0:59
8 133 Agnes Damberg 19:27 1(35) 2(31) 3(40) 4(32) 5(33) 6(34) 7(36) 8(54) 9(100) M
3 IFK Lidingd SOK 1 2:24 4:43 5:57 9:24 10:19 12:15 15:41 17:25 18:29 19:27
#1 02,170 km 2:24 2:19 1:14 3:27 0:55 1:56 3:26 1:44 1:04 0:58
9 134 ElsaKall 19:40 1(35) 2(31) 3(40) 4(32) 5(33) 6(34) 7(36) 8(54) 9(100) M
3 Tumba-Malarhéjden 2:40 4:41 6:10 7:56 9:00 11:05 13:55 15:48 18:35 19:40
#1 02,170 km 2:40 2:01 1:29 1:46 1:04 2:05 2:50 1:53 2:47 1:05
10 135 Sara Hede 20:04 1(35) 2(31) 3(40) 4(32) 5(33) 6(34) 7(36) 8(54) 9(100) M
3 Sodertélje-Nykvarn 3:18 5:46 7:17 10:14  11:14 13:40 16:22 18:18 18:56 20:04
#1 02,170 km 3:18 2:28 1:31 2:57 1:00 2:26 2:42 1:56 0:38 1:08
11 136 Malin Olofsson-Bier 20:19 1(35) 2(31) 3(40) 4(32) 5(33) 6(34) 7(36) 8(54) 9(100) M
3 ArlalF 1 2:09 3:39 4:43 7:02 7:47 9:24 11:28 18:32 19:23 20:19
#1 02,170 km 2:09 1:30 1:04 2:19 0:45 1:37 2:04 7:04 0:51 0:56
12 132 Cecilia Hector 20:52 1(35) 2(31) 3(40) 4(32) 5(33) 6(34) 7(36) 8(54) 9(100) M
3 Snattringe SK 2 2:37 4:27 6:00 8:47 9:58 12:22 15:58 18:15 19:42 20:52
#1 02,170 km 2:37 1:50 1:33 2:47 1:11 2:24 3:36 2:17 1:27 1:10
13 143 Maja Eriksson 21:46 1(35) 2(31) 3(40) 4(32) 5(33) 6(34) 7(36) 8(54) 9(100) M
3 Strangnés-Malmby 5:29 7:57 9:16 11:59 12:48 14:52 17:56 19:47 21:01 21:46
#10 2,170 km 5:29 2:28 1:19 2:43 0:49 2:04 3:.04 1:51 1:14 0:45
14 146 Asa Sundstrém 22:09 1(35) 2(31) 3(40) 4(32) 5(33) 6(34) 7(36) 8(54) 9(100) M
3 Jérla Orientering 1 2:37 7:49 9:21 12:27 13:21 15:20 17:58 20:12 21:10 22:09
#1 02,170 km 2:37 5:12 1:32 3:06 0:54 1:59 2:38 2:14 0:58 0:59
15 139 Vera Carlsson 34:23 1(35) 2(31) 3(40) 4(32) 5(33) 6(34) 7(36) 8(54) 9(100) M
3 OK Hallen 1 2:37 4:50 6:08 8:56 9:49 12:01 18:15 32:19 33:12 34:23
#1 02,170 km 2:37 2:13 1:18 2:48 0:53 2:12 6:14 14:04 0:53 1:11
H12 (16) Stracka 1
1 157 Alfred Langheim 13:32 1(35) 2(31) 3(40) 4(32) 5(33) 6(34) 7(36) 8(54) 9(100) M
1 Tullinge SK 1 1:49 3:34 4:33 6:20 7:07 8:34 10:35 11:57 12:45 13:32
#1 02,170 km 1:49 1:45 0:59 1:47 0:47 1:27 2:01 1:22 0:48 0:47
2 164 Karl Lundin 13:33 1(35) 2(31) 3(40) 4(32) 5(33) 6(34) 7(36) 8(54) 9(100) M
1 Katrineholms OK 1 1:52 3:30 4:35 6:23 7:08 8:39 10:39 12:02 12:43 13:33
#1 02,170 km 1:52 1:38 1:05 1:48 0:45 1:31 2:00 1:23 0:41 0:50
3 156 Isak Gelius 13:39 1(35) 2(31) 3(40) 4(32) 5(33) 6(34) 7(36) 8(54) 9(100) M
1 Snattringe SK 2 1:57 3:32 4:39 6:25 7:10 8:41 10:41 12:04 12:46 13:39
#10 2,170 km 1:57 1:35 1:.07 1:46 0:45 1:31 2:00 1:23 0:42 0:53
4 159 Martin Rinnbéack 13:47 1(35) 2(31) 3(40) 4(32) 5(33) 6(34) 7(36) 8(54) 9(100) M
1 OK Ravinen 1 1:50 3:33 4:36 6:26 7:11 8:45 10:42 12:09 12:49 13:47
#1 02,170 km 1:50 1:43 1:03 1:50 0:45 1:34 1:57 1:27 0:40 0:58
5 160 Elias Adebrant 15:46 1(35) 2(31) 3(40) 4(32) 5(33) 6(34) 7(36) 8(54) 9(100) M
1 Tumba-Malarhéjden 2:02 3:45 4:49 6:33 7:25 9:10 11:24 14:00 14:47 15:46
#1 02,170 km 2:02 1:43 1:04 1:44 0:52 1:45 2:14 2:36 0:47 0:59
6 155 Niklas Lonnqvist 15:48 1(35) 2(31) 3(40) 4(32) 5(33) 6(34) 7(36) 8(54) 9(100) M
1 ArlalF 1 2:03 3:44 4:51 6:38 7:32 9:22 11:26 14:06 14:50 15:48

#10 2,170 km 2:03 1:41 1:.07 1:47 0:54 1:50 2:04 2:40 0:44 0:58
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Stracktidsresultat 052010 © Stephan Krémer SportSoftware 2014 Sida 7
Pl rtnr Namn Tid
H12 (16) Stracka 1 (forts.)
1 157 Alfred Langheim 13:32 1(35) 2(31) 3(40) 4(32) 5(33) 6(34) 7(36) 8(54) 9(100) M
1 Tullinge SK 1 1:49 3:34 4:33 6:20 7:07 8:34 10:35 11:57 12:45 13:32
#10 2,170 km 1:49 1:45 0:59 1:47 0:47 1:27 2:01 1:22 0:48 0:47
7 158 Anton Jedar 15:50 1(35) 2(31) 3(40) 4(32) 5(33) 6(34) 7(36) 8(54) 9(100) M
1 OK Tor1 1:58 3:35 4:41 6:32 7:20 9:05 11:18 14:02 14:52 15:50
#1 02,170 km 1:58 1:37 1:06 1:51 0:48 1:45 2:13 2:44 0:50 0:58
8 154 Ludvig Sigrand 16:00 1(35) 2(31) 3(40) 4(32) 5(33) 6(34) 7(36) 8(54) 9(100) M
1 OK Sodertdrn 1 2:09 3:49 4:58 7:11 8:02 9:53 11:59 13:39 15:08 16:00
#10 2,170 km 2:09 1:40 1:09 2:13 0:51 1:51 2:06 1:40 1:29 0:52
9 161 Albin Hainke 16:40 1(35) 2(31) 3(40) 4(32) 5(33) 6(34) 7(36) 8(54) 9(100) M
1 Snattringe SK 1 2:05 3:53 5:07 7:08 8:04 9:54 12:01 13:41 15:37 16:40
#1 02,170 km 2:05 1:48 1:14 2:01 0:56 1:50 2:07 1:40 1:56 1:03
10 165 Simon Lilja 16:47 1(35) 2(31) 3(40) 4(32) 5(33) 6(34) 7(36) 8(54) 9(100) M
1 IFK Lidingd SOK 1 1:53 3:31 4:38 6:29 7:19 9:08 11:21 14:48 15:42 16:47
#1 02,170 km 1:53 1:38 1:07 1:51 0:50 1:49 2:13 3:27 0:54 1:05
11 163 Axel Friberger 17:33 1(35) 2(31) 3(40) 4(32) 5(33) 6(34) 7(36) 8(54) 9(100) M
1 Jéarla Orientering 1 2:00 3:44 4:56 7:44 8:49 11:05 13:34 15:19 16:38 17:33
#10 2,170 km 2:00 1:44 1:12 2:48 1:05 2:16 2:29 1:45 1:19 0:55
12 151 Ake Falkenstrém 19:11 1(35) 2(31) 3(40) 4(32) 5(33) 6(34) 7(36) 8(54) 9(100) M
1 Skogsluffarnas OK 2:08 4:08 5:49 8:25 9:32 12:00 15:06 17:23 18:09 19:11
#1 02,170 km 2:08 2:00 1:41 2:36 1:07 2:28 3:06 2:17 0:46 1:02
13 162 Hampus Nyholm 23:44 1(35) 2(31) 3(40) 4(32) 5(33) 6(34) 7(36) 8(54) 9(100) M *33
1 Strangnas-Malmby 2:04 3:46 4:59 9:24 10:13 12:10 19:19 21:58 22:51 23:44 8:10
#1 02,170 km 2:04 1:42 1:13 4:25 0:49 1:57 7:09 2:39 0:53 0:53
14 152 Vilhelm Prytz 25:27 1(35) 2(31) 3(40) 4(32) 5(33) 6(34) 7(36) 8(54) 9(100) M
1 Sodertélje-Nykvarn 2:52 6:05 7:28 13:02 14:13 16:38 20:23 23:04 24:29 25:27
#10 2,170 km 2:52 3:13 1:23 5:34 1:11 2:25 3:45 2:41 1:25 0:58
15 153 Elias Skott 31:10 1(35) 2(31) 3(40) 4(32) 5(33) 6(34) 7(36) 8(54) 9(100) M
1 IFK Enskede 1 2:44 5:18 6:49 12:52 13:48 16:22 20:02 29:18 29:59 31:10
#1 02,170 km 2:44 2:34 1:31 6:03 0:56 2:34 3:40 9:16 0:41 1:11
166 Lucas Winsnes Felst. 1(35) 2(31) 3(40) 4(32) 5(33) 6(34) 7(36) 8(54) 9(100) M
1 Sodertélje-Nykvarn 2:07 4:03 521 - 8:32 11:09 13:39 15:46 17:04 18:15
#1 02,170 km 2:07 1:56 1:18 3:11 2:37 2:30 2:07 1:18 1:11
H12 (30) Stracka 2
1 159 Alvin Craig 10:48 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36)  7(100) M
2 OK Ravinen 1 2:29 3:32 4:14 5:32 6:56 7:50 10:04 10:48
#1 0 2,020 km 2:29 1:03 0:42 1:18 1:24 0:54 2:14 0:44
2 164 Ruben Edlund 12:24 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(100) M
2 Katrineholms OK 1 2:46 3:55 4:43 6:21 7:57 9:43 11:32 12:24
#1 02,020 km 2:46 1:09 0:48 1:38 1:36 1:46 1:49 0:52
3 164 Axel Flordal 12:31 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(100) M
*2 Katrineholms OK 1 2:42 3:54 4:44 6:22 7:59 9:38 11:31 12:31
#1 0 2,020 km 2:42 1:12 0:50 1:38 1:37 1:39 1:53 1:00
4 157 Laban Bryngelsson 12:37 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(100) M
2 Tullinge SK 1 2:54 4:06 4:55 6:32 8:02 9:48 11:43 12:37
#1 0 2,020 km 2:54 1:12 0:49 1:37 1:30 1:46 1:55 0:54
5 165 Anders Widlund 14:14 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36)  7(100) M
2 IFK Lidingd SOK 1 3:19 4:53 5:48 7:41 9:51 11:11 13:14 14:14
#1 0 2,020 km 3:19 1:34 0:55 1:53 2:10 1:20 2:03 1:00
6 154 Bjorn Renner 14:48 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(100) M
2 OK Sodertdrn 1 3:21 4:50 5:46 7:45 9:53 11:15 13:53 14:48
#1 0 2,020 km 3:21 1:29 0:56 1:59 2:08 1:22 2:38 0:55
7 154 Ludwig Berglind 14:49 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36)  7(100) M
*2 OK Sodertérn 1 3:20 4:47 5:47 7:43 10:04 11:17 13:54 14:51
#1 0 2,020 km 3:20 1:27 1:00 1:56 2:21 1:13 2:37 0:57
7 154 Max Osterling 14:49 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36)  7(100) M
*2 OK Sodertorn 1 3:18 4:49 5:45 7:47 10:00 11:14 13:55 14:49
#1 0 2,020 km 3:18 1:31 0:56 2:02 2:13 1:14 2:41 0:54
9 156 Jacob Wolgast 14:59 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(100) M
2 Snattringe SK 2 5:14 6:52 7:47 9:28 11:11 12:12 14:01 14:59
#1 0 2,020 km 5:14 1:38 0:55 1:41 1:43 1:01 1:49 0:58
10 151 Simon Stridh 15:22 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36)  7(100) M
2 Skogsluffarnas OK 3:26 4:53 5:49 7:43 9:30 10:53 14:27 15:22
#1 0 2,020 km 3:26 1:27 0:56 1:54 1:47 1:23 3:34 0:55
11 151 Sixten Lindqvist 15:23 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36)  7(100) M
*2 Skogsluffarnas OK 3:23 4:51 5:47 7:41 9:28 10:50 14:30 15:23
#1 0 2,020 km 3:23 1:28 0:56 1:54 1:47 1:22 3:40 0:53
12 157 Axel Trofast 15:24 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(100) M
*2 Tullinge SK 1 2:57 4:20 5:19 7:24 9:18 11:01 14:15 15:24
#1 02,020 km 2:57 1:23 0:59 2:05 1:54 1:43 3:14 1:09
13 165 Robert Olsson Kihl 16:03 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36)  7(100) M
*2 IFK Liding6 SOK 1 3:22 4:54 5:47 7:28 9:08 12:23 15:05 16:03
#1 0 2,020 km 3:22 1:32 0:53 1:41 1:40 3:15 2:42 0:58
14 156 Albert Nord 16:15 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(100) M
*2 Snattringe SK 2 5:01 6:29 7:34 9:31 11:16 12:31 15:08 16:15

#1 0 2,020 km 5:01 1:28 1:05 1:57 1:45 1:15 2:37 1:07
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Stracktidsresultat 052010 © Stephan Krémer SportSoftware 2014 Sida 8
Pl rtnr Namn Tid
H12 (30) Stracka 2 (forts.)
1 159 Alvin Craig 10:48 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(100) M
2 OK Ravinen 1 2:29 3:32 4:14 5:32 6:56 7:50 10:04 10:48
#1 0 2,020 km 2:29 1:03 0:42 1:18 1:24 0:54 2:14 0:44
15 158 Rasmus Hedar 16:29 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36)  7(100) M
2 OK Tor1 3:39 5:17 6:17 8:18 10:29 12:22 15:23 16:29
#1 0 2,020 km 3:39 1:38 1:00 2:01 2:11 1:53 3:01 1:06
16 162 Vincent Lindvall 16:30 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(100) M
2 Strangnés-Malmby 3:35 5:26 6:28 8:35 10:45 12:10 15:21 16:30
#1 0 2,020 km 3:35 1:51 1:02 2:07 2:10 1:25 3:11 1:09
17 152 Alexander Ahlsén 16:31 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(100) M
2 Sodertélje-Nykvarn 3:16 4:54 5:48 8:44  10:52 12:21 15:30 16:31
#1 02,020 km 3:16 1:38 0:54 2:56 2:08 1:29 3:09 1:01
17 152 Hugo Bergquist 16:31 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36)  7(100) M
*2 Sodertélje-Nykvarn 3:16 4:54 5:48 8:44 10:52 12:21 15:30 16:31
#1 0 2,020 km 3:16 1:38 0:54 2:56 2:08 1:29 3:09 1:01
19 158 Arvid Sjoberg Haap 16:44 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(100) M
*2 OK Tor 1 3:36 5:07 6:08 8:14 10:27 12:16 15:36 16:44
#1 0 2,020 km 3:36 1:31 1:.01 2:06 2:13 1:49 3:20 1:08
20 158 Pablo Aristondo Ma 16:52 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(100) M
*2 OK Tor 1 3:38 5:04 6:00 7:52 9:42 12:51 15:21 16:52
#1 02,020 km 3:38 1:26 0:56 1:52 1:50 3:09 2:30 1:31
21 161 Andreas Boréng 18:07 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(100) M
2 Snattringe SK 1 3:21 4:54 5:54 8:14 11:13 13:38 17:05 18:07
#1 0 2,020 km 3:21 1:33 1:00 2:20 2:59 2:25 3:27 1:02
22 166 Noa Berglund 18:29 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36)  7(100) M
*2 Sodertalje-Nykvarn 3:39 5:38 6:40 8:40 10:56 12:19 17:13 18:29
#1 0 2,020 km 3:39 1:59 1:02 2:00 2:16 1:23 4:54 1:16
23 153 Elis Forsberg Rund 18:48 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(100) M
2 IFK Enskede 1 8:04 9:22 10:14 11:52 13:33 14:43 17:56 18:48
#1 02,020 km 8:04 1:18 0:52 1:38 1:41 1:10 3:13 0:52
24 157 Ludvig Ferdman 19:03 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(100) M
*2 Tullinge SK 1 3:14 4:57 6:07 9:32 11:59 14:08 17:52 19:03
#1 0 2,020 km 3:14 1:43 1:10 3:25 2:27 2:09 3:44 1:11
25 163 Edvin Ogeborg 20:03 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(100) M
2 Jérla Orientering 1 4:45 6:21 7:13 9:16 11:17 13:06 18:55 20:03
#1 0 2,020 km 4:45 1:36 0:52 2:03 2:01 1:49 5:49 1:08
26 160 Simon Adebrant 20:49 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(100) M
2 Tumba-Malarhojden 3:59 5:57 7:10 10:19 12:57 15:04 19:31  20:49
#1 02,020 km 3:59 1:58 1:13 3:09 2:38 2:07 4:27 1:18
27 166 David Brennan 21:35 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(100) M
*2 Sodertélje-Nykvarn 3:47 5:43 6:59 9:34 11:59 16:53 20:31 21:35
#1 0 2,020 km 3:47 1:56 1:16 2:35 2:25 4:54 3:38 1:04
28 159 Edvin Wollbrand 22:58 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36)  7(100) M *100
*2 OK Ravinen 1 4:05 7:19 8:41 12:15 14:50 16:55 21:45 22:58 21:46
#1 0 2,020 km 4:05 3:14 1:22 3:34 2:35 2:05 4:50 1:13
29 153 Hannes Lindqvist 26:28 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36)  7(100) M
*2 IFK Enskede 1 11:06 12:38 13:40 15:42 18:43 20:27 25:21 26:28
#1 02,020 km 11:06 1:32 1:02 2:02 3:01 1:44 4:54 1:07
166 Axel Rystedt Felst. 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36)  7(100) M
2 Sodertélje-Nykvarn 3:05 4:33 529 - 10:55 12:18 17:05 18:29
#1 02,020 km 3:05 1:28 0:56 5:26 1:23 4:47 1:24
H12 (15) Stracka 3
1 161 Erik Lidstrém Lauri 14:29 1(35) 2(31) 3(40) 4(32) 5(33) 6(34) 7(36) 8(54) 9(100) M
3 Snattringe SK 1 2:05 3:45 4:59 7:11 7:58 9:42 11:29 12:54 13:37 14:29
#1 02,170 km 2:05 1:40 1:14 2:12 0:47 1:44 1:47 1:25 0:43 0:52
2 159 Olle Kallur 14:32 1(35) 2(31) 3(40) 4(32) 5(33) 6(34) 7(36) 8(54) 9(100) M
3 OK Ravinen 1 2:32 3:53 4:59 6:52 7:46 9:23 11:24 12:54 13:37 14:32
#10 2,170 km 2:32 1:21 1:06 1:53 0:54 1:37 2:01 1:30 0:43 0:55
3 152 Martin Bygdén 15:52 1(35) 2(31) 3(40) 4(32) 5(33) 6(34) 7(36) 8(54) 9(100) M
3 Sodertalje-Nykvarn 2:19 3:54 5:06 7:13 8:06 9:49 11:58 14:07 14:55 15:52
#1 02,170 km 2:19 1:35 1:12 2:07 0:53 1:43 2:09 2:09 0:48 0:57
4 160 Marcus Giberg 16:10 1(35) 2(31) 3(40) 4(32) 5(33) 6(34) 7(36) 8(54) 9(100) M
3 Tumba-Malarhéjden 2:32 4:24 5:41 7:43 8:42 10:30 12:46 14:18 15:02 16:10
#1 02,170 km 2:32 1:52 1:17 2:02 0:59 1:48 2:16 1:32 0:44 1:08
5 157 Hampus Hatlen 16:11 1(35) 2(31) 3(40) 4(32) 5(33) 6(34) 7(36) 8(54) 9(100) M
3 Tullinge SK 1 2:09 3:45 4:48 6:43 7:30 9:04 10:50 14:23 15:23 16:11
#10 2,170 km 2:09 1:36 1:03 1:55 0:47 1:34 1:46 3:33 1:00 0:48
6 158 Joel Aristondo Mag 16:35 1(35) 2(31) 3(40) 4(32) 5(33) 6(34) 7(36) 8(54) 9(100) M
3 OK Tor1 2:32 4:24 5:39 7:43 8:41 10:30 12:59 14:46 15:37 16:35
#1 02,170 km 2:32 1:52 1:15 2:04 0:58 1:49 2:29 1:47 0:51 0:58
7 165 Ludvig Jarlemark 17:01 1(35) 2(31) 3(40) 4(32) 5(33) 6(34) 7(36) 8(54) 9(100) M
3 IFK Lidingd SOK 1 2:40 4:41 6:10 8:35 9:28 11:23 13:46 15:09 15:55 17:01
#1 02,170 km 2:40 2:01 1:29 2:25 0:53 1:55 2:23 1:23 0:46 1:06
8 156 John Wolgast 17:26 1(35) 2(31) 3(40) 4(32) 5(33) 6(34) 7(36) 8(54) 9(100) M
3 Snattringe SK 2 2:25 6:09 7:36 9:46 10:29 12:06 14:11 15:45 16:25 17:26

#10 2,170 km 2:25 3:44 1:27 2:10 0:43 1:37 2:05 1:34 0:40 1:01
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Stracktidsresultat 052010 © Stephan Krémer SportSoftware 2014 Sida 9
Pl rtnr Namn Tid
H12 (15) Stracka 3 (forts.)
1 161 Erik Lidstrém Lauri 14:29 1(35) 2(31) 3(40) 4(32) 5(33) 6(34) 7(36) 8(54) 9(100) M
3 Snattringe SK 1 2:05 3:45 4:59 7:11 7:58 9:42 11:29 12:54 13:37 14:29
#10 2,170 km 2:05 1:40 1:14 2:12 0:47 1:44 1:47 1:25 0:43 0:52
9 164 Melker Lundin 18:02 1(35) 2(31) 3(40) 4(32) 5(33) 6(34) 7(36) 8(54) 9(100) M
3 Katrineholms OK 1 2:16 3:56 5:03 6:47 744 9:20 11:05 16:20 17:07 18:02
#1 02,170 km 2:16 1:40 1:07 1:44 0:57 1:36 1:45 5:15 0:47 0:55
10 151 Melker Carlinger 18:07 1(35) 2(31) 3(40) 4(32) 5(33) 6(34) 7(36) 8(54) 9(100) M
3 Skogsluffarnas OK 4:22 6:14 7:29 9:39 10:34 12:21 14:43 16:21 17:05 18:07
#10 2,170 km 4:22 1:52 1:15 2:10 0:55 1:47 2:22 1:38 0:44 1:02
11 163 Timothy Arkwall-Lin 22:54 1(35) 2(31) 3(40) 4(32) 5(33) 6(34) 7(36) 8(54) 9(100) M
3 Jarla Orientering 1 2:50 5:28 7:12 11:49 12:42 14:48 17:15 21:08 21:54 22:54
#1 02,170 km 2:50 2:38 1:44 4:37 0:53 2:06 2:27 3:53 0:46 1:00
12 153 Nils Forsberg Rund 24:35 1(35) 2(31) 3(40) 4(32) 5(33) 6(34) 7(36) 8(54) 9(100) M
3 IFK Enskede 1 2:29 7:55 9:23 12:11 13:17 16:56 20:52 22:47 23:40 24:35
#1 02,170 km 2:29 5:26 1:28 2:48 1:06 3:39 3:56 1:55 0:53 0:55
13 162 Erik Jonsson 24:50 1(35) 2(31) 3(40) 4(32) 5(33) 6(34) 7(36) 8(54) 9(100) M
3 Strangnés-Malmby 2:57 6:40 8:58 12:57 14:.01 16:48 20:29 22:56 23:51 24:50
#10 2,170 km 2:57 3:43 2:18 3:59 1:.04 2:47 3:41 2:27 0:55 0:59
14 154 Mattis Sandén 26:51 1(35) 2(31) 3(40) 4(32) 5(33) 6(34) 7(36) 8(54) 9(100) M
3 OK Sodertorn 1 2:54 5:39 7:34 12:08 13:15 15:55 19:40 23:30 25:47 26:51
#1 02,170 km 2:54 2:45 1:55 4:34 1:07 2:40 3:45 3:50 2:17 1:04
166 Viktor Loéfgren Felst. 1(35) 2(31) 3(40) 4(32) 5(33) 6(34) 7(36) 8(54) 9(100) M
3 Sodertalje-Nykvarn 3:11 6:02 8:27 12:00 13:12 15:45 18:28 24:15 - 26:14
#1 02,170 km 3:11 2:51 2:25 3:33 1:12 2:33 2:43 5:47 1:59
D16 (22) Stracka 1
1 2 Tilde Backlund 8:31 1(35) 2(38) 3(39) 4(40) 5(32) 6(33) M
1 OK Sodertdrn 2 1:36 3:31 5:14 6:29 7:52 8:31 8:31
#1 0 1,660 km 1:36 1:55 1:43 1:15 1:23 0:39 0:00
2 5 Hanna Lagerberg 8:37 1(35) 2(38) 3(39) 4(40) 5(32) 6(33) M
1 OK Sodertorn 1 1:37 3:35 5:19 6:35 7:56 8:37 8:37
#1 0 1,660 km 1:37 1:58 1:44 1:16 1:21 0:41 0:00
3 16 Vilma Karlsson 8:38 1(35) 2(38) 3(39) 4(40) 5(32) 6(33) M
1 Snattringe SK 1 1:39 3:37 5:20 6:39 7:58 8:38 8:38
#1 0 1,660 km 1:39 1:58 1:43 1:19 1:19 0:40 0:00
4 18 Emilia Engel 9:54 1(35) 2(38) 3(39) 4(40) 5(32) 6(33) M
1 OK Ravinen 1 1:42 3:45 5:44 7:15 9:08 9:54 9:54
#1 0 1,660 km 1:42 2:03 1:59 1:31 1:53 0:46 0:00
4 9 Wilma Larsson 9:54 1(35) 2(38) 3(39) 4(40) 5(32) 6(33) M
1 OK Tor 1 1:45 3:47 5:39 7:17 9:09 9:54 9:54
#1 0 1,660 km 1:45 2:02 1:52 1:38 1:52 0:45 0:00
6 17 Elin Jarlemark 9:56 1(35) 2(38) 3(39) 4(40) 5(32) 6(33) M
1 IFK Lidingd SOK 1 1:46 3:55 5:49 7:22 9:11 9:56 9:56
#1 0 1,660 km 1:46 2:09 1:54 1:33 1:49 0:45 0:00
6 14 Angelina Rydensjo 9:56 1(35) 2(38) 3(39) 4(40) 5(32) 6(33) M
1 OK Tor 2 1:44 3:49 5:42 7:20 9:12 9:56 9:56
#1 0 1,660 km 1:44 2:05 1:53 1:38 1:52 0:44 0:00
8 21 Elin Berg 9:58 1(35) 2(38) 3(39) 4(40) 5(32) 6(33) M
1 OK Ravinen 2 1:41 3:53 5:52 7:24 9:14 9:58 9:58
#1 01,660 km 1:41 2:12 1:59 1:32 1:50 0:44 0:00
9 12 Isabella Tapper 9:59 1(35) 2(38) 3(39) 4(40) 5(32) 6(33) M
1 IFK Lidingd SOK 2 1:47 3:52 5:46 7:18 9:15 9:59 9:59
#1 0 1,660 km 1:47 2:05 1:54 1:32 1:57 0:44 0:00
10 13 Fanny Sundblad 10:06 1(35) 2(38) 3(39) 4(40) 5(32) 6(33) M
1 Eksjd SOK / OK Rav 1:38 3:50 5:58 7:33 9:17 10:06 10:06
#1 0 1,660 km 1:38 2:12 2:08 1:35 1:44 0:49 0:00
11 1 Emma Persson 10:13 1(35) 2(38) 3(39) 4(40) 5(32) 6(33) M
1 Tumba-Malarhojden 1:51 4:01 6:05 7:40 9:26 10:13 10:13
#1 01,660 km 1:51 2:10 2:04 1:35 1:46 0:47 0:00
12 22 Frida Hector 11:11 1(35) 2(38) 3(39) 4(40) 5(32) 6(33) M
1 Snattringe SK 2 1:53 4:09 6:18 7:57 10:23 11:11 11:11
#1 0 1,660 km 1:53 2:16 2:09 1:39 2:26 0:48 0:00
13 10 Linda Renner 11:14 1(35) 2(38) 3(39) 4(40) 5(32) 6(33) M
1 OK Sodertdrn 3 1:55 4:12 6:16 7:54 10:29 11:14 11:14
#1 0 1,660 km 1:55 2:17 2:04 1:38 2:35 0:45 0:00
14 4 Linnéa Gustafsson 11:18 1(35) 2(38) 3(39) 4(40) 5(32) 6(33) M
1 OK Hallen 2 2:07 4:29 6:37 8:09 10:30 11:18 11:18
#1 0 1,660 km 2:07 2:22 2:08 1:32 2:21 0:48 0:00
15 15 Matilda Larsson 11:52 1(35) 2(38) 3(39) 4(40) 5(32) 6(33) M
1 OK Hallen 1 1:49 4:04 6:12 7:56 11:05 11:52 11:52
#1 0 1,660 km 1:49 2:15 2:08 1:44 3:09 0:47 0:00
16 19 Kristin Willamo 12:17 1(35) 2(38) 3(39) 4(40) 5(32) 6(33) M
1 Sodertélje-Nykvarn 2:00 4:37 7:11 9:10 11:27 12:17 12:17
#1 0 1,660 km 2:00 2:37 2:34 1:59 2:17 0:50 0:00
17 6 Ellen Bergquist 12:20 1(35) 2(38) 3(39) 4(40) 5(32) 6(33) M
1 Sodertélje-Nykvarn 2:01 4:41 7:02 9:11 11:33 12:20 12:20

#1 0 1,660 km 2:01 2:40 2:21 2:09 2:22 0:47 0:00
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Stracka 1

Tilde Backlund
OK Sdédertdrn 2
#1 0 1,660 km

Alva Bergquist
Sddertélje-Nykvarn
#1 01,660 km
Lovisa Langheim
Tullinge SK 1

#1 0 1,660 km
Emma Andersson
Katrineholms OK 1
#1 01,660 km
Klara Bolin
Tullinge SK 3

#1 01,660 km
Tilda Andersson
Tullinge SK 2

#1 01,660 km

8:31

12:20

12:31

12:34

12:38

12:45

Stracka 2

Moa Westblad
Eksjé SOK / OK Rav
#1 02,210 km

Tone Albrektsson
OK Ravinen 2

#1 02,210 km
Julia Rajan

IFK Lidingd SOK 1
#1 02,210 km

Tilda Andersson
OK Ravinen 1

#1 02,210 km
Kristina Tedhamre
Snattringe SK 1
#1 02,210 km
Ellinor Ostervall
Tumba-Malarhojden
#1 02,210 km

Ella Sjoberg
Tullinge SK 3

#1 02,210 km

Linn Lauridsen
Katrineholms OK 1
#1 02,210 km
Frida Zeijlon

OK Hallen 1

#1 02,210 km
Evelyn Wendelius
IFK Lidingd SOK 2
#1 02,210 km

Nora Stalberg

OK Hallen 2

#1 02,210 km
Lotten Sandén

OK Sdédertdrn 2

#1 02,210 km
Katarina Norrby
OK Sodertdrn 1

#1 02,210 km
Hanna Johansson
Sddertélje-Nykvarn
#1 02,210 km
Lovisa Larsson
Tullinge SK 1

#1 02,210 km
Rebecca Winsnes
Sodertalje-Nykvarn
#1 02,210 km
Stina Johnsson
OK Tor 2

#1 02,210 km
Emma Johnsson
OK Tor 1

#1 02,210 km
Sofia Fureby
Snattringe SK 2
#1 02,210 km
Malin Adolfsson
OK Sdédertdérn 3

#1 02,210 km

14:50

14:51

14:55

15:05

17:02

18:21

18:38

18:47

19:08

19:29

20:14

20:35

20:38

21:16

21:18

21:18

21:48

21:49

22:51

22:52

1(35)
1:36
1:36

1(35)
1:58
1:58

1(35)
2:02
2:02

1(35)
1:52
1:52

1(35)
2:03
2:03

1(35)
2:05
2:05

1(56)
1:49
1:49

1(56)
1:42
1:42

1(56)
1:48
1:48

1(56)
1:48
1:48

1(56)
1:54
1:54

1(56)
1:47
1:47

1(56)
2:15
2:15

1(56)
2:20
2:20

1(56)
3:27
3:27

1(56)
1:52
1:52

1(56)
4:05
4:05

1(56)
2:14
2:14

1(56)
2:10
2:10

1(56)
2:27
2:27

1(56)
2:26
2:26

1(56)
2:33
2:33

1(56)
1:53
1:53

1(56)
1:54
1:54

1(56)
4:19
4:19

1(56)
4:01
4:01

2(38)
3:31
1:55

2(38)
4:43
2:45

2(38)
4:39
2:37

2(38)
4:36
2:44

2(38)
4:52
2:49

2(38)
4:54
2:49

2(42)
3:37
1:48

2(42)
3:31
1:49

2(42)
3:37
1:49

2(42)
3:37
1:49

2(42)
4:01
2:07

2(42)
3:46
1:59

2(42)
4:48
2:33

2(42)
4:55
2:35

2(42)
5:33
2:06

2(42)
3:57
2:05

2(42)
6:20
2:15

2(42)
4:51
2:37

2(42)
4:50
2:40

2(42)
5:12
2:45

2(42)
4:53
2:27

2(42)
5:19
2:46

2(42)
4:09
2:16

2(42)
4:09
2:15

2(42)
6:29
2:10

2(42)
6:20
2:19

(forts.)

3(39)
5:14
1:43

3(39)
7:09
2:26

3(39)
6:51
2:12

3(39)
7:05
2:29

3(39)
7:19
2:27

3(39)
7:22
2:28

3(49)
6:17
2:40

3(49)
6:15
2:44

3(49)
6:13
2:36

3(49)
6:23
2:46

3(49)
7:27
3:26

3(49)
6:57
3:11

3(49)
9:03
4:15

3(49)
9:14
4:19

3(49)
9:47
4:14

3(49)
7:19
3:22

3(49)

10:27
4:07

3(49)
8:13
3:22

3(49)
8:27
3:37

3(49)
9:35
4:23

3(49)
9:25
4:32

3(49)
9:42
4:23

3(49)
7:42
3:33

3(49)
7:37
3:28

3(49)

10:46
4:17

3(49)

10:38
4:18

4(40)
6:29
115

4(40)
9:17
2:08

4(40)
8:36
1:45

4(40)
9:23
2:18

4(40)
9:32
2:13

4(40)
9:29
2:.07

4(52)
9:04
2:47

4(52)
8:55
2:40

4(52)
9:03
2:50

4(52)
9:18
2:55

4(52)

10:36
3:09

4(52)

10:47
3:50

4(52)

12:20
3:17

4(52)

12:29
3:15

4(52)

13:04
3:17

4(52)

11:15
3:56

4(52)

13:49
3:22

4(52)

12:47
4:34

4(52)

12:48
4:21

4(52)

13:19
3:44

4(52)

13:11
3:46

4(52)

13:24
3:42

4(52)

11:57
4:15

4(52)

11:55
4:18

4(52)

14:01
3:15

4(52)

15:47
5:09

5(32)
7:52
1:23

5(32)
11:31
2:14
5(32)
11:41
3:05
5(32)
11:46
2:23
5(32)
11:45
2:13
5(32)
11:48
2:19

5(45)
10:22
1:18
5(45)
10:11
1:16
5(45)
10:18
1:15
5(45)
10:38
1:20
5(45)
12:05
1:29
5(45)
12:56
2:09
5(45)
13:58
1:38
5(45)
14:03
1:34
5(45)
14:31
1:27
5(45)
13:05
1:50
5(45)
15:23
1:34
5(45)
14:35
1:48
5(45)
14:43
1:55
5(45)
15:09
1:50
5(45)
15:09
1:58
5(45)
15:25
2:.01
5(45)
14:40
2:43
5(45)
14:39
2:44
5(45)
15:39
1:38
5(45)
17:17
1:30

6(33)
8:31
0:39

6(33)
12:20
0:49
6(33)
12:31
0:50
6(33)
12:34
0:48
6(33)
12:38
0:53
6(33)
12:45
0:57

6(55)
11:53
1:31
6(55)
12:03
1:52
6(55)
12:02
1:44
6(55)
12:09
1:31
6(55)
13:35
1:30
6(55)
14:28
1:32
6(55)
15:32
1:34
6(55)
15:39
1:36
6(55)
16:12
1:41
6(55)
14:43
1:38
6(55)
16:59
1:36
6(55)
16:16
1:41
6(55)
16:24
1:41
6(55)
17:07
1:58
6(55)
17:05
1:56
6(55)
17:11
1:46
6(55)
16:38
1:58
6(55)
16:36
1:57
6(55)
17:34
1:55
6(55)
19:08
1:51

M
8:31
0:00

M
12:20
0:00

12:31
0:00

12:34
0:00

12:38
0:00

12:45
0:00

7(53)
13:52
1:59
7(53)
13:54
1:51
7(53)
14:01
1:59
7(53)
14:08
1:59
7(53)
15:58
2:23
7(53)
17:18
2:50
7(53)
17:28
1:56
7(53)
17:39
2:00
7(53)
18:05
1:53
7(53)
18:17
3:34
7(53)
19:00
2:01
7(53)
19:09
2:53
7(53)
19:07
2:43
7(53)
19:55
2:48
7(53)
20:06
3:01
7(53)
20:06
2:55
7(53)
20:39
4:01
7(53)
20:39
4:03
7(53)
21:00
3:26
7(53)
21:36
2:28

8(33)
14:50
0:58
8(33)
14:51
0:57
8(33)
14:55
0:54
8(33)
15:05
0:57
8(33)
17:02
1:04
8(33)
18:21
1:03
8(33)
18:38
1:10
8(33)
18:47
1:08
8(33)
19:08
1:03
8(33)
19:29
1:12
8(33)
20:14
1:14
8(33)
20:35
1:26
8(33)
20:38
1:31
8(33)
21:16
1:21
8(33)
21:18
1:12
8(33)
21:18
1:12
8(33)
21:48
1:09
8(33)
21:49
1:10
8(33)
22:51
1:51
8(33)
22:52
1:16

M
14:50
0:00

1451
0:00

14:55
0:00

15:05
0:00

17:02
0:00

18:21
0:00

18:38
0:00

18:47
0:00

19:08
0:00

19:29
0:00

20:14
0:00

20:35
0:00

20:38
0:00

21:16
0:00

21:18
0:00

21:18
0:00

21:48
0:00

21:49
0:00

22:51
0:00

22:52
0:00
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Pl rtnr Namn Tid
D16 (22) Stracka 2 (forts.)
1 13 Moa Westblad 14:50 1(56) 2(42) 3(49) 4(52) 5(45) 6(55) 7(53) 8(33) M
2 Eksjo SOK / OK Rav 1:49 3:37 6:17 9:04 10:22 11:53 13:52 14:50 14:50
#10 2,210 km 1:49 1:48 2:40 2:47 1:18 1:31 1:59 0:58 0:00
21 20 Trine Karlberg 25:49 1(56) 2(42) 3(49) 4(52) 5(45) 6(55) 7(53) 8(33) M
2 Tullinge SK 2 6:17 9:28 13:00 18:20 20:10 22:06 24:24 25:49 25:49
#1 02,210 km 6:17 3:11 3:32 5:20 1:50 1:56 2:18 1:25 0:00
22 6 Sofia Wigle 27:39 1(56) 2(42) 3(49) 4(52) 5(45) 6(55) 7(53) 8(33) M
2 Sodertélje-Nykvarn 2:32 5:15 10:07 15:09 17:53 22:42 26:13 27:39 27:39
#10 2,210 km 2:32 2:43 4:52 5:02 2:44 4:49 3:31 1:26 0:00
D16 (22) Stracka 3

1 2 Tilde Backlund 14:33 1(56) 2(42) 3(49) 4(52) 5(45) 6(55) 7(53) 8(33) M
3 OK Sodertdrn 2 1:42 3:36 6:01 9:17 10:36 11:56 13:35 14:33 14:33
#1 02,210 km 1:42 1:54 2:25 3:16 1:19 1:20 1:39 0:58 0:00
2 5 Hanna Lagerberg 17:06 1(56) 2(42) 3(49) 4(52) 5(45) 6(55) 7(53) 8(33) M
3 OK Sodertorn 1 1:41 3:35 6:31 10:56 12:53 14:19 16:07 17:06 17:06
#1 02,210 km 1:41 1:54 2:56 4:25 1:57 1:26 1:48 0:59 0:00
3 16 Vilma Karlsson 17:55 1(56) 2(42) 3(49) 4(52) 5(45) 6(55) 7(53) 8(33) M
3 Snattringe SK 1 2:31 5:08 8:32 11:41 13:12 14:42 16:59 17:55 17:55
#1 02,210 km 2:31 2:37 3:24 3:09 1:31 1:30 2:17 0:56 0:00
4 18 Emilia Engel 18:46 1(56) 2(42) 3(49) 4(52) 5(45) 6(55) 7(53) 8(33) M
3 OK Ravinen 1 1:45 4:13 8:55 12:27 13:57 15:29 17:43 18:46 18:46
#1 02,210 km 1:45 2:28 4:42 3:32 1:30 1:32 2:14 1:03 0:00
5 13 Fanny Sundblad 18:47 1(56) 2(42) 3(49) 4(52) 5(45) 6(55) 7(53) 8(33) M
3 Eksjd SOK / OK Rav 1:44 4:19 9:00 12:24 13:59 15:35 17:49 18:47 18:47
#1 02,210 km 1:44 2:35 4:41 3:24 1:35 1:36 2:14 0:58 0:00
6 17 Elin Jarlemark 18:56 1(56) 2(42) 3(49) 4(52) 5(45) 6(55) 7(53) 8(33) M
3 IFK Lidingd SOK 1 1:46 4:19 8:59 12:34 14:09 15:43 17:56 18:56 18:56
#1 02,210 km 1:46 2:33 4:40 3:35 1:35 1:34 2:13 1:00 0:00
7 1 Emma Persson 18:58 1(56) 2(42) 3(49) 4(52) 5(45) 6(55) 7(53) 8(33) M
3 Tumba-Malarhéjden 2:09 4:20 7:37 11:56 13:41 15:18 17:45 18:58 18:58
#1 02,210 km 2:09 2:11 3:17 4:19 1:45 1:37 2:27 1:13 0:00
8 21 Elin Berg 19:03 1(56) 2(42) 3(49) 4(52) 5(45) 6(55) 7(53) 8(33) M
3 OK Ravinen 2 1:53 4:28 9:02 12:39 14:12 15:49 18:02 19:03 19:03
#1 02,210 km 1:53 2:35 4:34 3:37 1:33 1:37 2:13 1:01 0:00
9 15 Matilda Larsson 20:34 1(56) 2(42) 3(49) 4(52) 5(45) 6(55) 7(53) 8(33) M
3 OK Hallen 1 1:45 4:31 7:40 11:32 14:05 16:08 19:03 20:34 20:34
#10 2,210 km 1:45 2:46 3:09 3:52 2:33 2:03 2:55 1:31 0:00
10 22 Frida Hector 21:46 1(56) 2(42) 3(49) 4(52) 5(45) 6(55) 7(53) 8(33) M
3 Snattringe SK 2 2:03 4:38 8:13 13:10 15:42 18:16 20:43 21:46 21:46
#1 02,210 km 2:03 2:35 3:35 4:57 2:32 2:34 2:27 1:03 0:00
11 10 Linda Renner 21:53 1(56) 2(42) 3(49) 4(52) 5(45) 6(55) 7(53) 8(33) M
3 OK Sodertdrn 3 2:09 4:39 8:16 13:12 15:40 18:18 20:48 21:53 21:53
#1 02,210 km 2:09 2:30 3:37 4:56 2:28 2:38 2:30 1:05 0:00
12 7 Lovisa Langheim 22:07 1(56) 2(42) 3(49) 4(52) 5(45) 6(55) 7(53) 8(33) M
3 Tullinge SK 1 2:07 4:54 8:24 13:27 16:00 18:41 21:01 22:07 22:07
#10 2,210 km 2:07 2:47 3:30 5:03 2:33 2:41 2:20 1:06 0:00
13 6 Ellen Bergquist 22:08 1(56) 2(42) 3(49) 4(52) 5(45) 6(55) 7(53) 8(33) M
3 Sodertalje-Nykvarn 2:47 5:29 9:18 14:36 16:22 18:02 20:39 22:08 22:08
#1 02,210 km 2:47 2:42 3:49 5:18 1:46 1:40 2:37 1:29 0:00
14 12 Isabella Tapper 22:21 1(56) 2(42) 3(49) 4(52) 5(45) 6(55) 7(53) 8(33) M
3 IFK Lidingd SOK 2 1:49 4:19 8:47 14:18 17:13 18:49 20:53 22:21 22:21
#1 02,210 km 1:49 2:30 4:28 5:31 2:55 1:36 2:04 1:28 0:00
15 19 Kristin Willamo 23:53 1(56) 2(42) 3(49) 4(52) 5(45) 6(55) 7(53) 8(33) M
3 Sodertélje-Nykvarn 3:52 6:18 11:03 15:59 17:40 19:44 22:38 23:53 23:53
#10 2,210 km 3:52 2:26 4:45 4:56 1:41 2:04 2:54 1:15 0:00
16 11 Alva Bergquist 23:54 1(56) 2(42) 3(49) 4(52) 5(45) 6(55) 7(53) 8(33) M
3 Sodertalje-Nykvarn 3:53 6:21 11:06 15:22 17:24 19:30 22:35 23:54 23:54
#1 02,210 km 3:53 2:28 4:45 4:16 2:02 2:06 3:05 1:19 0:00
17 4 Linnéa Gustafsson 24:25 1(56) 2(42) 3(49) 4(52) 5(45) 6(55) 7(53) 8(33) M
3 OK Hallen 2 2:33 4:51 10:47 15:56 18:28 21:03 23:20 24:25 24:25
#1 02,210 km 2:33 2:18 5:56 5:09 2:32 2:35 2:17 1:05 0:00
18 3 Emma Andersson 27:53 1(56) 2(42) 3(49) 4(52) 5(45) 6(55) 7(53) 8(33) M
3 Katrineholms OK 1 2:55 5:16 9:30 16:24  21:02 23:12 26:16 27:53 27:53
#10 2,210 km 2:55 2:21 4:14 6:54 4:38 2:10 3:04 1:37 0:00
18 8 Klara Bolin 27:53 1(56) 2(42) 3(49) 4(52) 5(45) 6(55) 7(53) 8(33) M
3 Tullinge SK 3 3:08 6:15 10:36 16:18 21:05 23:14 26:13 27:53 27:53
#1 02,210 km 3:08 3:07 4:21 5:42 4:47 2:09 2:59 1:40 0:00
20 14 Angelina Rydensjo 29:33 1(56) 2(42) 3(49) 4(52) 5(45) 6(55) 7(53) 8(33) M
3 OK Tor 2 2:17 4:34 8:30 23:18 24:48 26:14 28:26 29:33 29:33
#1 02,210 km 2:17 2:17 3:56 14:48 1:30 1:26 2:12 1:07 0:00
21 9 Wilma Larsson 29:34 1(56) 2(42) 3(49) 4(52) 5(45) 6(55) 7(53) 8(33) M
3 OK Tor 1 2:17 4:34 8:28 23:18 24:45 26:09 28:24 29:34 29:34
#10 2,210 km 2:17 2:17 3:54 14:50 1:27 1:24 2:15 1:10 0:00
22 20 Tilda Andersson 50:46 1(56) 2(42) 3(49) 4(52) 5(45) 6(55) 7(53) 8(33) M
3 Tullinge SK 2 3:41 7:51 15:40 32:37 35:21 45:13 48:41 50:46 50:46

#1 02,210 km 3:41 4:10 749 16:57 2:44 9:52 3:28 2:05 0:00
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Stracktidsresultat 052010 © Stephan Krémer SportSoftware 2014 Sida 12
Pl rtnr Namn Tid
D16 (22) Stracka 4
1 21 Tone Albrektsson 10:25 1(48) 2(53) 3(36) 4(47) 5(100) M
4 OK Ravinen 2 2:16 3:35 6:31 8:45 9:41 10:25
#1 01,530 km 2:16 1:19 2:56 2:14 0:56 0:44
2 17 Julia Rajan 10:29 1(48) 2(53) 3(36) 4(47)  5(100) M
4 |IFK Lidingd SOK 1 2:20 3:42 6:37 8:47 9:48 10:29
#1 01,530 km 2:20 1:22 2:55 2:10 1:01 0:41
3 13 Moa Westblad 10:41 1(48) 2(53) 3(36) 4(47)  5(100) M
4 Eksjo SOK / OK Rav 2:28 3:47 6:42 8:55 9:55 10:41
#1 0 1,530 km 2:28 1:19 2:55 2:13 1:00 0:46
4 18 Tilda Andersson 10:43 1(48) 2(53) 3(36) 4(47)  5(100) M
4 OK Ravinen 1 2:27 3:46 6:41 8:48 9:53 10:43
#1 0 1,530 km 2:27 1:19 2:55 2:07 1:05 0:50
5 15 Frida Zeijlon 11:03 1(48) 2(53) 3(36) 4(47)  5(100) M
4 OK Hallen 1 2:36 4:29 7:29 9:09 10:10 11:03
#1 01,530 km 2:36 1:53 3:00 1:40 1:01 0:53
6 16 Kristina Tedhamre 11:17 1(48) 2(53) 3(36) 4(47)  5(100) M
4 Snattringe SK 1 2:34 3:57 7:14 9:12 10:17 11:17
#1 0 1,530 km 2:34 1:23 3:17 1:58 1:05 1:00
7 10 Malin Adolfsson 11:37 1(48) 2(53) 3(36) 4(47)  5(100) M
4 OK Soédertdrn 3 2:52 4:21 7:58 9:57 10:44 11:37
#1 0 1,530 km 2:52 1:29 3:37 1:59 0:47 0:53
8 4 Nora Stalberg 11:44  1(48)  2(53) 3(36)  4(47) 5(100) M
4 OK Hallen 2 2:47 4:27 7:50 9:49 10:50 11:44
#1 01,530 km 2:47 1:40 3:23 1:59 1:01 0:54
9 3 Linn Lauridsen 12:26 1(48) 2(53) 3(36) 4(47)  5(100) M
4 Katrineholms OK 1 3:02 5:22 8:39 10:37 11:37 12:26
#1 0 1,530 km 3:02 2:20 3:17 1:58 1:00 0:49
10 8 Ella Sjoberg 12:29 1(48) 2(53) 3(36) 4(47)  5(100) M
4 Tullinge SK 3 2:49 5:25 8:41 10:39 11:40 12:29
#1 0 1,530 km 2:49 2:36 3:16 1:58 1:01 0:49
11 12 Evelyn Wendelius 13:06 1(48) 2(53) 3(36) 4(47) 5(100) M
4 |IFK Lidingd SOK 2 3:09 4:48 8:05 10:12 12:15 13:06
#1 01,530 km 3:09 1:39 3:17 2:07 2:03 0:51
11 1 Ellinor Ostervall 13:06 1(48) 2(53) 3(36) 4(47)  5(100) M
4 Tumba-Malarhdjden 3:48 5:16 8:45 10:48 12:20 13:06
#1 0 1,530 km 3:48 1:28 3:29 2:03 1:32 0:46
13 22 Sofia Fureby 13:08 1(48) 2(53) 3(36) 4(47)  5(100) M
4 Snattringe SK 2 3:12 4:45 8:24 10:48 12:09 13:08
#1 0 1,530 km 3:12 1:33 3:39 2:24 1:21 0:59
14 7 LovisalLarsson 13:37 1(48) 2(53) 3(36) 4(47) 5(100) M
4 Tullinge SK 1 3:07 4:49 8:37 11:00 12:39 13:37
#1 01,530 km 3:.07 1:42 3:48 2:23 1:39 0:58
15 11 Hanna Johansson 14:01 1(48) 2(53) 3(36) 4(47)  5(100) M
4 Sodertalje-Nykvarn 3:18 5:21 9:29 12:00 13:16 14:01
#1 0 1,530 km 3:18 2:03 4:08 2:31 1:16 0:45
16 19 Rebecca Winsnes 14:20 1(48) 2(53) 3(36) 4(47)  5(100) M
4 Sodertalje-Nykvarn 3:12 5:08 9:13 11:53 13:19 14:20
#1 0 1,530 km 3:12 1:56 4:05 2:40 1:26 1:01
17 14 Stina Johnsson 15:12 1(48) 2(53) 3(36) 4(47) 5(100) M
4 OK Tor 2 3:59 5:30 9:44 12:33 14:26 15:12
#1 01,530 km 3:59 1:31 4:14 2:49 1:53 0:46
18 9 Emma Johnsson 15:16 1(48) 2(53) 3(36) 4(47)  5(100) M
4 OK Tor 1 3:57 5:27 9:40 12:36 14:26 15:16
#1 0 1,530 km 3:57 1:30 4:13 2:56 1:50 0:50
19 6 Sofia Wigle 16:12 1(48) 2(53) 3(36) 4(47)  5(100) M
4 Sodertalje-Nykvarn 3:48 5:42 10:35 13:28 15:05 16:12
#1 0 1,530 km 3:48 1:54 4:53 2:53 1:37 1:07
20 2 Lotten Sandén 16:24  1(48)  2(53)  3(36)  4(47) 5(100) M
4 OK Sdédertdrn 2 2:58 4:54 9:19 11:53 15:19 16:24
#1 01,530 km 2:58 1:56 4:25 2:34 3:26 1:05
